
Sr no. 
Creditor  

Name
Address E Mail ID Amount claimed as per Form B

Amount under 
review

Amount Admitted

1 GST office bhavarsp@gmail.com 1,28,25,528 1,28,25,528

Annexure E - Operational Creditors (Government Dues)


